
 Hot Aisle and Cold Aisle Containment System (HCACS),
more energy efficient.

 Unmetered Local Network up to 1Gbps.
 Unmetered Global Network up to 25Mbps.
 Administrator on duty 24/7 for emergency maintenance.
 24/7 GREAT Support, why hire if you can use us.
 Electricity Coverage by UPS System and Power Backup

Generating Set.
 Raise Floor System Coverage all Datacenter Area.
 Biometrics, Face Recognition & RFID Access Security.
 Integrated Fire Protection System.
 CCTV Coverage All Datacenter Area.
 Smart Portal (Integrated Billing, Ticketing, MRTG, etc).
 Include FREE Basic JMSTM (Jupiter Managed Services):

 FREE Standard Installation.
 FREE Primary and Secondary DNS.
 FREE Web Acceleration (CDN) traffic usage 10GB.
 FREE Reserved DNS / PTR Record Request.
 FREE Remote Hand & Eyes Monitoring.
 FREE Reboot & Power Cycling.
 FREE Proactive Monitoring.
 FREE Basic cPanel / DirectAdmin Tuning.

Cost-effective, Easy, Save,
Secure and Maximal

SEKILAS JUPITER

Jupiter merupakan badan usaha dengan fokus pada layanan
keamanan data, penyimpanan data, penyedia colocation,
dedicated server, penyewaan rack, penyewaan cage dan
pengiriman konten yang cepat (CDN) dengan harga yang
terjangkau, handal dan berkualitas.

Colocation adalah layanan yang memungkinkan Anda untuk
menyimpan server, peralatan jaringan, dan penyimpanan di
data center. Intinya, Anda menyewa ruang untuk aset TI Anda
dengan tetap mempertahankan kepemilikan dan kontrol total.

KEUNTUNGAN UTAMA

JUPITER COLOCATION SERVER

MENGAPA PILIH JUPITER

PT. Jupiter Jala Arta
Cyber One Building 10h Floor

Jl. Kuningan Barat No.8,
Jakarta 12710 - INDONESIA

Telp: 6221 5084 7774 | WA: 62 8229 8888 475
sales@jupiterdc.com | www.jupiterdc.com



TIPE SERVER POWER IPv4 ADDRESS BIAYA BULANAN

1U Rackmount

Slim Tower

2U Rackmount

Full Tower

440 VA

440 VA

550 VA

550 VA

2 IP

2 IP

4 IP

4 IP

Rp. 895.000

Rp. 995.000

Rp. 1.355.000

Rp. 1.455.000

 Fair share Local Network up to 1 gbps  Fair share Global Network up to 50 mbps

TIPE SERVER PSU SINGLE POWER CDC DUAL POWER ALPHA

1U Rackmount

2U Rackmount/Slim Tower

4U Rackmount/Full Tower

440 VA

550 VA

550 VA

Rp. 990.000

Rp. 1.490.000

Rp. 1.690.000

Rp. 1.490.000

Rp. 1.890.000

Rp. 2.290.000

 Fair share Local Network up to 1 gbps
 /29 IPv4 Address (5 IP usable)

 Fair share Global Network up to 50 mbps

TIPE SERVER DUAL SOURCES
POWER (A & B)

DRC STORAGE BIAYA BULANAN

1U Rackmount

2U Rackmount/Slim Tower

4U Rackmount/Full Tower

440 VA

550 VA

550 VA

200GB

300GB

400GB

Rp. 1.890.000

Rp. 2.890.000

Rp. 3.890.000

 Fair share Local Network up to 1 gbps
 /29 IPv4 Address (5 IP usable)

 Fair share Global Network up to 50 mbps

BUDGET COLO TIFA

BUSINESS COLO CYBER

PREMIUM COLO ALPHA

TIPE SLIM CASE
 Enlight Infinity EN 01 / 06
 Codegen 3D02
 Power Logic Allegra 200 / 500
 Simbada CX 15 / 18 / SX 217

UKURAN SLIM CASE
L14 cm X T35 cm X P74 cm

Cost-effective, Easy, Save, Secure and Maximal

DISASTER RECOVERY CENTER (DRC)

Setiap Colocation Premium akan mendapatkan proteksi data
menggunakan fasilitas DRC yang berlokasi di GTN Cikarang yang
berjarak + 50 KM dari Datacenter Jakarta.

TIER III DC - SLA 99,98%
Lokasi Gedung Cyber 1

RATED 3 DC - SLA 100%
Lokasi Gedung Cyber 1

RATED 2 DC - SLA 99,9%
Lokasi Gedung TIFA


